
Rk St N Name Surname YOB Club Cat. 6,2km 15km (Rai) Finish

1 1 Dimitar Mihaylov 1978 Янтра-Исполин M 00:30:32 01:27:23 02:17:20

2 72 Geno Uvardov 1983 MUSICPLE ORGASM M 00:31:14 01:30:25 02:31:34

3 35 Ivo Dimitrov 1988 5kmrun M 00:35:55 01:38:07 02:34:46

4 52 Boris Aleksiev 1999 М20 00:36:27 01:41:45 02:41:15

5 45 Rosen Rusev 1991 Триглав M 00:35:33 01:41:15 02:42:12

6 65 Ivan Gerov 1982 АлПиринСки M 00:35:59 01:41:49 02:44:13

7 34 Kolyo Raychinov 1991 Куци понита M 00:35:22 01:42:03 02:50:22

8 15 Elena Dimitrova 1984 5kmRun F 00:36:14 01:42:42 02:52:23

9 62 Hristo Goshev 1962

Пловдив-

Шпицата M55 00:36:06 01:44:40 02:53:09

10 13 Nigel Maddocks 1978

Manx Fell 

Runners M 00:35:16 01:45:09 02:53:30

11 16 Aleksey Vasilev 1969 M45 00:38:20 01:47:27 02:54:12

12 10 Todor Madzharov 1967 M50 00:36:32 01:47:57 02:55:36

13 55 Hristo Dobrev 1987 5kmrun M 00:38:09 01:50:19 02:55:50

14 21 Nikolay Dzhenkov 1952 M65 00:36:37 01:49:53 02:57:59

15 46 Arkadiy Shevrikuko 1995 Куци Понита M 00:37:36 01:49:48 02:59:39

16 61 Krasimir Kostov 1959 Triatlon M55 00:35:40 01:45:57 03:02:45

17 30 Nikolay Nikolov 1976 M40 00:37:29 01:49:21 03:03:22

18 50 Svetoslav Chalakov 2001 Вертикален свят М20 00:40:34 01:57:52 03:04:08

19 41 Stefan Lazarov 1987

Национална 

мрежа за децата M 00:39:13 01:54:09 03:04:56

20 3 Hristina Kozareva 1984 Узана Габрово F 00:35:52 01:45:06 03:05:50

21 57 Ivan Stamatov 1990 Ardigali M 00:36:19 01:50:07 03:05:52

22 39 Lachezar Hristov 1961 M55 00:37:42 01:51:37 03:13:19

23 18 Boyan Bachvarov 1987 БАССЕС M 00:43:39 02:01:44 03:14:38

24 2 Anna Stefanova 1979 5kmrun F 00:39:22 01:58:11 03:15:10

25 22 Petko Atanasov 1964 M50 00:42:44 02:03:17 03:18:48

26 36 Roman Sidorkin 1974 Ходещи бедствия M40 00:40:06 01:59:03 03:20:47

27 68 Danail Pavlov 1987 Коматево M 00:42:49 02:02:42 03:25:45

28 8 Konstantin Kochukov 1981 Бански Старец M 00:43:47 02:03:20 03:26:19

29 14 Helen Taylor 1973 Western AC F40 00:41:06 02:03:42 03:27:20

30 38 Velin Dilov 1988 M 00:45:23 02:07:35 03:27:29

31 59 Nencho Nenchev 1983 Сливен M 00:39:36 02:01:05 03:30:27

32 56 Svetoslav Svetiev 1980 5кмрън M 00:43:00 02:03:48 03:30:33

33 32 Iliyan Tsachev 1973 Чудните скали M40 00:42:39 02:05:23 03:31:07

34 71 Atanas Dizov 1974 Plovdiv M40 00:41:51 02:03:02 03:31:43

35 58 Desislava Tsvetanova 1989 IRun.bg F 00:39:48 02:00:55 03:33:19

36 9 Ana Daskalova 1974 Бански Старец F40 00:44:51 02:08:21 03:33:29

37 42 Angel Yonchovski 1990 Велосити M 00:52:52 02:21:23 03:41:21

38 73 Kamen Hristov 1986 M 00:42:04 02:05:28 03:41:49

39 33 Hristo Raynov 1966 iRun.bg M50 00:45:50 02:14:53 03:41:52

40 64 Boyan Mihaylov 1971 M45 00:41:43 02:09:01 03:45:05

41 11 Johannes Mayer 1958 Austria M55 00:43:06 02:14:43 03:50:02

42 75 Miroslav Karabonev 1992 M 00:45:30 02:18:23 03:51:08

43 49 Kiril Draganov 1973 Тича Русе M40 00:40:57 02:07:39 03:53:29

44 54 Petar Valchanov 1991 M 00:45:17 02:13:37 03:54:18

45 74 Ani Karcheva 1972 iRun F45 00:48:28 02:24:47 03:55:02

46 20 Todor Todorov 1973 M40 00:46:52 02:16:11 03:56:30

47 29 Galina Hristova 1982 F 00:44:59 02:14:56 03:57:34

48 26 Bogdan Yovchev 1968 M45 00:45:44 02:14:48 03:57:34

49 19 Petar Petrov 1968 ВУИ M45 00:42:31 02:13:00 04:02:41

Balkan Run 2017 Results

Running General



50 27 Dimitar Dimitrov 1963 Gabrovo M50 00:43:19 02:13:04 04:03:58

51 6 Georgi Filev 1984 5kmrun M 00:46:48 02:25:04 04:03:58

52 25 Stefka Stoyanova 1965 F50 00:50:04 02:28:31 04:07:41

53 24 Aleko Atanasov 1961 M55 00:50:24 02:31:02 04:10:43

54 66 Konstantin Stoyanov 1994 M 00:50:16 02:30:26 04:10:45

55 53 Demi Yosifova 1999 Asics Run Team F20 00:49:16 02:28:27 04:12:23

56 63 Nikolay Manev 1968 M45 00:49:39 02:33:50 04:12:25

57 44 Ionut Petcu 1981 Sanasport M 00:45:56 02:26:10 04:13:29

58 12 Rumyana Hristova 1989 F 00:52:05 02:32:49 04:17:27

59 5 Stoyan Ivanov 1991 M 00:47:10 02:25:00 04:25:36

60 47 Ivaylo Kirov 1972 M45 00:45:39 02:24:55 04:25:38

61 23 Yurka Simeonova 1968 Сливен F45 00:54:28 02:38:07 04:27:43

62 28 Georgi Atanasov 1978 5kmrun M 00:50:29 02:42:02 04:28:00

63 48 Hristina Tsenova 1967 F50 00:55:27 02:42:58 04:28:24

64 67 Nevelina Kartalova 1991 F 00:56:08 02:42:08 04:30:40

65 31 Petar Dimitrov 1960 M55 00:42:54 02:14:45 04:30:51

66 7 Stoyan Lechev 1983 iRun M 00:49:06 02:33:45 04:35:10

67 40 Nikoleta Nikolaeva 1987 F 00:56:03 02:58:23 04:58:30

68 51 Nikolay Dimolarev 1966 M50 00:46:30 02:27:35 04:58:38

69 37 Boryana Yordanova 1982 F 00:57:07 02:46:54 05:04:03

70 76 Stefan Galibov 1976 M40 00:53:00 02:51:00 05:04:13

71 43 Borislava Zidarova 1984 Сестра на вятъра F 00:57:18 03:03:31 05:16:23

72 69 Nikolay Kantardzhiev 1989 M 00:54:01 02:53:18 05:18:17

73 70 Galina Grozeva 1990 F 00:52:34 03:03:34 05:22:57

74 4 Aleksandar Stefanov 1970 M45 00:39:29 01:50:16 DNF

Rk St N Name Surname YOB Club Cat. 6,2km 15km (Rai) Finish

1 15 Elena Dimitrova 1984 5kmRun F 00:36:14 01:42:42 02:52:23

2 3 Hristina Kozareva 1984 Узана Габрово F 00:35:52 01:45:06 03:05:50

3 2 Anna Stefanova 1979 5kmrun F 00:39:22 01:58:11 03:15:10

4 14 Helen Taylor 1973 Western AC F40 00:41:06 02:03:42 03:27:20

5 58 Desislava Tsvetanova 1989 IRun.bg F 00:39:48 02:00:55 03:33:19

6 9 Ana Daskalova 1974 Бански Старец F40 00:44:51 02:08:21 03:33:29

7 74 Ani Karcheva 1972 iRun F45 00:48:28 02:24:47 03:55:02

8 29 Galina Hristova 1982 F 00:44:59 02:14:56 03:57:34

9 25 Stefka Stoyanova 1965 F50 00:50:04 02:28:31 04:07:41

10 53 Demi Yosifova 1999 Asics Run Team F20 00:49:16 02:28:27 04:12:23

11 12 Rumyana Hristova 1989 F 00:52:05 02:32:49 04:17:27

12 23 Yurka Simeonova 1968 Сливен F45 00:54:28 02:38:07 04:27:43

13 48 Hristina Tsenova 1967 F50 00:55:27 02:42:58 04:28:24

14 67 Nevelina Kartalova 1991 F 00:56:08 02:42:08 04:30:40

15 40 Nikoleta Nikolaeva 1987 F 00:56:03 02:58:23 04:58:30

16 37 Boryana Yordanova 1982 F 00:57:07 02:46:54 05:04:03

17 43 Borislava Zidarova 1984 Сестра на вятъра F 00:57:18 03:03:31 05:16:23

18 70 Galina Grozeva 1990 F 00:52:34 03:03:34 05:22:57

Running Women



Rk St N Name Surname YOB Club Cat. 20km Finish

1 508 Doncho Mihaylov 1995 Veloraptor M 01:13:45 02:28:52

2 60 Ivan Garbev 1975 M40 01:22:03 02:45:12

3 101 Iveta Aleksieva 1992 Velocity F 01:30:18 02:57:15

4 502 Martin Krastev 1978 M 01:29:48 03:02:25

5 509 Stanimir Statev 1979 Зарата М 01:30:02 03:08:12

6 506 Kalin Krastev 1986 Велосити М 01:42:36 03:32:30

7 505 Nikolay Kostadinov 1976 M40 01:41:53 03:33:01

8 503 Bozhidar Hristov 1992 M 01:44:30 03:45:29

9 504 Nedelcho Dimitrov 1972 M45 01:51:04 03:48:08

10 507 Georgi Stoichkov 1984 M 02:29:20 05:23:31

Biking


